T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
CANNON SMART TRIM
D A T A  C E N T R E  I N F R A S T R U C T U R E
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
SMART TRIM DOOR
Cannon Smart Trim provides elegant vertical coach lines to
style any door or surface.
Cannon Door Smart Trims are self adhesive colour strips

COLOUR SMART
TRIM
COLOUR SPEC ORDER CODE
Blue RAL 5015 NR051
Green RAL 6024 NR052
Red RAL 3020 NR053
Yellow RAL 1018 NR054
Purple RAL 4005 NR058
COLOUR SMART
TRIM
COLOUR SPEC ORDER CODE
Blue RAL 5015 LA0240-1
Green RAL 6024 LA0240-2
Red RAL 3020 LA0240-3
Yellow RAL 101 8 LA0240-4
Purple RAL 4005 LA0240-7
4.7